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Climate Innovation Hub at BAT 
 

DATE: May 22, 2024   TIME: 12:45 – 2:45 PM   PROJECT: Climate Innovation Hub at BAT: Sunset Park Tour 
 

 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 
(Circle one) 

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

Dawa Sherpa Sherpa Construction 
Consulting 

Yes   /    No 347-463-5418 dawak@sherpagcm.com 

Max Meltzer  Cameron Engineering  Yes   /    No 929-450-6198 max.r.meltzer@imegcorp.com 

Alex Tutungi  DVDL  Yes   /    No 818-521-5820 alexander@dvdl.co 

Jared Gilbert  COOKFOX  Yes   /    No 347-223-0392 jgilbert@cookfox.com 

Scott Hinson  Pecan Street  Yes   /    No 512-940-4701  shinson@pecanstreet.org 

Lorraine Page  Lorraine Page Design  Yes   /    No 512-963-5742 paginglorraine@gmail.com 

Clara Verdonck Flanders Investment and 
Trade  

Yes   /    No 646-358-5285 clara.verdonck@fitagency.com 

Sara Radelet Solar One Yes   /    No 412-694-2917 sradelet@solar1.org 

Laura Karlen  BUGS  Yes   /    No 347-749-1027 laura.karlen@bugsbrooklyn.org 

Kate Karageorgiou NYC First  Yes   /    No 516-819-2271 kate@nycfirst.org 

Guodong Sun  NYS DOL  Yes   /    No 631-561-1980 Gdsun1996@gmail.com 

Elan Fox  SOSA  Yes   /    No 917-576-1505 elan.f@sosa.co 

Yifan Chen  Henning Larsen  Yes   /    No 929-286-6978 ychen@henninglarsen.com 

Susana Pereyra  Public Works Partners  Yes   /    No  spereyra@publicworkspartners.com 

Tracy Van Holt  Sustainable Sytems Lab Yes   /    No 516-504-8172 tracy@sustainablesystemslab.com 

Lily Wubeshet GEHL  Yes   /    No 206-769-8458 lily@gehlpeople.com 
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Sofia Rodriguez  MVRDV Yes   /    No 
 

305-582-2305 sofiarodriguez@mvrdv.com 

Fred Lee  Generate Capital  Yes   /    No 646-246-2636 fred.lee@generatecapital.com 

Jeremy Siegel  BIG – Bjarke Ingels Group Yes   /    No 
 

917-808-5277 jas@big.dk 

Bart Bohn  ATP  Yes   /    No 
 

832-524-3908 Bbohn@atpfund.com 

Claudia Cusumano  KPF  Yes   /    No 
 

646-575-8896 ccusumano@kpf.com 

Charudatta M NYU Yes   /    No 
 

929-494-5274 csm471@nyu.edu 

Cathy Han IFC Global Yes   /    No 
 

929-422-9837 Chnyc.0405@gmail.com 

Annel Cabrera-Marus 
 

GCF  Yes   /    No 
 

 annel@greencityforce.org 

Vanessa Rosado 
 

VentureFuel  Yes   /    No 
 

917-689-1064  vanessaivette@venturefuel.net 
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